
Heart of England League Results

Division 1 U11 Male Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event NS V S H A R M D Y

U11 Male A Fred Williams Finlay Grant Sam Sparks Alexander AbrahamsJoe Ruff Sebastian Banks Toby Doy Will Jenks

2 11.45 Strat 32.78 Rugby 31.40 Rad 29.34 Sol 26.80 Worc 24.80 Amber 23.50 CovG 23.29 Hales 18.40 3 2 1 6 7 5 8 4

Howler B Zac Pasqualin Alec Wilson Aaron Bates Thomas Watson Henry Wheeler Remy Bone

Rugby 24.90 Worc 24.00 Amber 22.30 Sol 22.29 Strat 16.40 Hales 14.59 6 3 8 5 4 7

U11 Male A Arthur Tilt Linden Williams Micah Reid Thomas Watson Sam Sparks Euan Hill Charlie Halford Will Jenks

14 12.30 Rugby 4.23 Strat 3.52 Worc 3.50 Sol 3.28 Rad 3.12 CovG 3.02 Amber 3.00 Hales 2.77 2 3 1 4 8 5 7 6

Long Jump B Pit 1 William Drage James Verralls Jake Edwards Alexander AbrahamsDaniel Laidler Sebastian Banks

Rugby 3.83 Strat 3.14 Rad 3.11 Sol 2.99 Worc 2.94 Amber 2.93 3 6 8 5 7 4

U11 Male A Malachy Collins Matthew MastersonMichael Torlage Luca Maniadakis Sam Paterson Rhys Esling Linden Williams Remy Bone

33 2.00 Rugby 1.58.8 Sol 2.00.9 Rad 2.03.8 Amber 2.04.1 Worc 2.04.7 CovG 2.05.1 Strat 2.12.3 Hales 2.17.0 5 3 1 6 8 7 2 4

600m B Aaron Bates Alec Wilson Ollie Walls Jake Edwards Fred Williams

Amber 2.04.8 Worc 2.04.6 Rugby 2.05.8 Rad 2.05.8 Strat 2.14.0 8 5 6 4 7

U11 Male A Arthur Tilt Thomas Watson Linden Williams Sam Sparks Joe Ruff Luca Maniadakis Rhys Esling Will Jenks

61 3.20 Rugby 11.00 Sol 11.10 Strat 11.20 Rad 11.70 Worc 11.70 Amber 11.90 CovG 12.10 Hales 13.20 3 2 1 5 8 7 6 4

75m B William Drage Fred Williams Oliver Busby Micah Reid Jake Edwards Euan Hill Remy Bone Charlie Halford

Rugby 10.80 Strat 11.80 Sol 11.80 Worc 11.90 Rad 12.40 CovG 12.50 Hales 12.50 Amber 12.90 1 3 2 4 8 6 7 5

Non Scoring

 Finlay Grant Zac Pasqualin Charlie Halford

34 2.05 U11 Male A NS 513 514 707

Rugby 2.02.2 Rugby 2.03 Amber 2.21.1

James Verralls Henry Wheeler Daniel Laidler Micah Reid Tom Behling

600m B NS 272 273 113 117 53

Strat 2.00.8 Strat 2.14.2 Worc 2.15.9 Worc 2.19.1 Rad 2.23.2

Henry Wheeler Malachy Collins Sebastian Banks Ben Watson Michael Torlage Daniel Laidler

62 3.25 U11 Male A NS 272 515 708 156 62 113

Strat 11.70 Rugby 12.00 Amber 12.50 Sol 12.80 Rad 13.00 Worc 13.00

Sam Paterson Ollie Walls Tom Behling Aaron Bates James Verralls

75m B NS 120 516 53 709 273

Worc 12.10 Rugby 12.30 Rad 12.50 Amber 12.70 Strat 13.00

A  

B  

A  

B  

6 Total Points 31 13 9 36 61 40 45 41

Match Position 6 7 8 5 1 4 2 3
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Heart of England League Results

Division 1 U11 Female Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event V S H A R M D Y

U11 Female A Daisy Kaye Eva Cassidy Amelia Carlaw Gracie-May StubbsTabitha Haynes Grace Halsey Penny Cross Tilly Campbell

3 11.45 Amber 29.94 CovG 27.40 Rugby 20.70 Sol 18.09 Worc 17.66 Rad 14.37 Hales 13.37 Strat 11.72 8 7 2 3 6 5 1 4

Howler B Krista Bennett Mia Hogg Lucie Caulfied Beth Humpreys Olivia Stark Cora Reilly Clara Eglesfield

CovG 22.43 Amber 17.36 Rugby 11.62 Rad 11.50 Hales 10.88 Sol 10.28 Worc 7.66 7 8 4 5 6 3 2

U11 Female A Daisy Kaye Lara Turner Daniella Bleach Gracie-May StubbsOlivia Stark Martha Peters Clara Eglesfield Flo Gardiner

29 1.50 Amber 1.59.2 Rugby 2.00.5 CovG 2.01.9 Sol 2.07.2 Hales 2.07.9 Strat 2.08.2 Worc 2.18.3 Rad 2.28.4 8 6 4 1 7 5 3 2

600m B Amelia Quinney Lucie Caulfied Krista Bennett CosimaSemple Cerys Brook Tabitha Haynes Tilly Campbell

Amber 2.00.3 Rugby 2.03.9 CovG 2.04.3 Rad 2.08.9 Hales 2.13.0 Worc 2.14.3 Strat 2.29.6 8 6 4 5 7 2 3

U11 Female A Alexa Gordon Onachukwu NdefoPoppy Oliarnyk Cora Reilly Daniella Bleach Tabitha Haynes Amelia Webb Emilie Ross

44 2.10 Amber 3.95 Rugby 3.82 Hales 3.62 Sol 3.58 CovG 3.41 Worc 3.15 Rad 3.13 Strat 2.78 8 4 6 2 7 5 1 3

Long Jump B Pit 2 Savannah Morgan Mae Jones Eva Cassidy Cerys Brook Martha Peters Lacey Jeacock Scarlett Eglesfield

Rugby 3.76 Amber 3.66 CovG 3.23 Hales 2.97 Strat 2.56 Rad 2.54 Worc 1.95 7 6 5 3 8 4 2

U11 Female A Amelia Carlaw Eva Cassidy Gracie-May StubbsAlexa Gordon Poppy Oliarnyk Flo Gardiner Martha Peters Scarlett Eglesfield

58 3.10 Rugby 11.20 CovG 11.20 Sol 11.40 Amber 11.40 Hales 11.60 Rad 12.00 Strat 12.60 Worc 13.50 5 7 4 3 8 6 2 1

75m B Savannah Morgan Cora Reilly Mia Hogg Penny Cross Daniella Bleach Emilie Ross Clara Eglesfield Lacey Jeacock

Rugby 11.00 Sol 11.70 Amber 11.70 Hales 12.00 CovG 12.00 Strat 13.10 Worc 13.50 Rad 13.60 6 4 5 1 8 7 3 2

Non Scoring

Holly Eastoe Scarlett Eglesfield Annabel Stark Beth Humpreys Lacey Jeacock

30 1.55 U11 Female A NS 200 104 201 51 63

Hales 2.15.7 Worc 2.22 Hales 2.24.6 Rad 2.29.7 Rad 2.48

Olivia Willison Mia Hogg Imogen Lane Phoebe Boyle Emilie Ross

600m B NS 500 711 775 518 267

Rugby 1.58 Amber 2.07.6 CovG 2.09.1 Rugby 2.10 Strat 2.29.8

Onachukwu Ndefo Mae Jones Daisy Kaye Amelia Webb Tilly Campbell

59 3.15 U11 Female A NS 510 710 714 65 270

Rugby 11.10 Amber 11.50 Amber 11.60 Rad 12.40 Strat 14.10

Imogen Lane Lara Turner Annabel Stark Grace Halsey Krista Bennett Holly Eastoe

75m  B NS 775 516 201 52 757 200

CovG 12.30 Rugby 12.50 Hales 12.60 Rad 12.60 CovG 12.70 Hales 13.20

A  

B  

A  

B  

Relays

Rugby & N'hamptonSolihull & S.Heath Amber Valley Coventry Godiva Stratford Halesowen Worcester Radley

81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Rugby 60.4 Sol 62.3 Amber 63.6 CovG 64.2 Strat 64.6 Hales 67.8 Worc 68.8 Rad 69.1

1 Amelia Carlaw Gracie-may Stubbs Luca Maniadakis Linden Williams Remy Bone Samuel Paterson Flo Gardiner

4 x 100m Mixed 2 Arthur Tilt Thomas Watson Alexa Gordon Fred Williams Cerys Brook Clara Eglesfield Lacey Jeacock

B 3 William Drage Cora Reilly Charlie Halford Emilie Ross Penny Cross Scarlett Eglesfield Sam Sparks

4 Savannah Morgan Oliver Busby Mia Hogg Martha Peters Will Jenks Joe Ruff Jake Edwards

7 Total Points 57 48 34 23 57 31 16 19

Match Position 1 3 4 6 1 5 8 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 1 U13 Male Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event NS V S H A R M D Y

U13 Male A Reuben Taylor-GeorgeJayden Smith Taylor Holton Harvey BlackhurstGeorge Reynolds Samuel Swadling Isaac Skinner-KaktieLiam Elsom

5 12.00 Worc 1.41 CovG 1.38 Strat 1.35 Sol 1.30 Amber 1.20 Rad 1.15 Rugby 1.15 Hales 1.10 4 7 1 3 2 5 6 8

High Jump B

U13 Male A Billy Sample Daniel Abrahams Spencer Corder Luke Turner Joseph Torlage Hayden North Thomas Eason Josh Capewell

12 12.20 Hales 2.30.8 Sol 2.32.5 Strat 2.34.5 Rugby 2.38.1 Rad 2.39.9 CovG 2.43.6 Amber 2.51.1 Worc 3.05.3 2 3 8 4 5 7 6 1

800m B Freddie Clemons Oliver Birch Ewan Naisbitt James Edney Euan Stillion

Strat 2.30.5 Rugby 2.31.8 Sol 2.45.1 CovG 2.49.5 Rad 2.53.5 5 4 7 6 8

U13 Male A Matthew Bexson James Lund Harry Joslin Ollie Scott Dyan Parsons Edward Carter Mason McMurray Andrew Jeavons

15 12.35 Strat 12.8 Sol 12.9 Amber 14.1 Rugby 14.3 Hales 15.4 Rad 15.5 CovG 16.0 Worc 16.5 6 2 4 3 5 7 8 1

75m hurdles B Oliver Calladine James Blomley Robbie Boam Oliver Blackwell Samuel Brown Thomas Harris

Strat 13.4 Rugby 15.6 Amber 16.3 CovG 16.4 Rad 17.2 Hales 17.8 6 5 3 4 7 8

U13 Male A Lucas Naylor Luke Turner Archie Bugner Liam Elsom Charlie TimmingtonOwen Perkins Oscar Albanese Daniel Abrahams

24 1.00 Amber 24.70 Rugby 24.14 Rad 22.02 Hales 21.75 Worc 18.20 CovG 16.24 Strat 14.16 Sol 13.65 8 3 5 6 7 1 2 4

Javelin B Tom Lambeth Dyan Parsons Mason McMurray Josh Capewell Callum West Samuel Brown

Rugby 16.88 Hales 16.56 CovG 12.19 Worc 11.83 Strat 11.52 Rad 11.46 6 7 3 8 4 5

U13 Male A Adam Dudley Jayden Smith David Oyedoh Daniel HawkeswoodBilly Sample Charlie Whorrad Ellis Cameron Issac Skinner-Kakitie

41 2.25 Worc 13.4 CovG 13.4 Rad 13.6 Sol 13.9 Hales 13.9 Strat 14.1 Amber 14.2 Rugby 15.0 2 7 4 6 1 5 3 8

100m B Rusciano Thomas RileyOscar Albanese George Reynolds Dylan Parsons Robbie Gemmill Archie Bugner Joshua Hanlon Charlie Timmington

CovG 13.6 Strat 14.1 Amber 14.1 Hales 14.2 Sol 14.5 Rad 14.7 Rugby 14.9 Worc 15.0 6 8 5 3 2 4 7 1

U13 Male A Josh Tutt Freddie Clemons Owen Perkins Lucas Naylor Daniel Abrahams Archie Bugner Adam Dudley Thomas Harris

52 2.40 Rugby 11.74 Strat 8.04 CovG 7.34 Amber 6.93 Sol 6.25 Rad 6.06 Worc 5.32 Hales 4.82 5 6 1 3 8 4 7 2

Shot B Ollie Scott Louis Kendrick Henry Faizey Mason McMurray Andrew Jeavons Thomas Eason Quinn Miell Ingram

Rugby 6.46 Strat 6.24 Sol 5.94 CovG 5.39 Worc 4.81 Amber 4.11 Rad 4.08 3 5 2 8 6 7 4

U13 Male A Jayden Smith James Lund Freddie Clemons Harry Ferrett George Reynolds David Oyedoh Oliver Birch 

64 3.20 CovG 4.29 Sol 4.28 Strat 4.27 Worc 4.05 Amber 3.96 Rad 3.93 Rugby 3.81 4 8 3 2 7 6 5

Long Jump B Daniel HawkeswoodReuben Taylor-GeorgeHarry Joslin Rusciano Thomas RileySamuel Swadling James Blomley Charlie Whorrad

Sol 4.23 Worc 4.04 Amber 3.79 CovG 3.79 Rad 3.60 Rugby 3.32 Strat dnf 6 5 4 3 8 2 7

U13 Male A Adam Dudley Rusiano Thomas RileyDavid Oyedoh Billy Sample Matthew Bexson Ellis Cameron James Lund Issac Skinner-Kakitie

70 3.50 Worc 27.5 CovG 27.7 Rad 28.3 Hales 28.9 Strat 29.2 Amber 29.2 Sol 30.2 Rugby 30.8 3 7 5 6 1 2 4 8

200m B Henry Madden FormanOliver Blackwell Joseph Torlage Robbie Gemmill Reuben Taylor-GeorgeThomas Eason Lian Elsom

Strat 29.6 CovG 29.8 Rad 30.0 Sol 30.4 Worc 30.4 Amber 33.2 Hales 33.5 3 7 2 6 5 8 4

U13 Male A Louis Kendrick Andrew Jeavons William D'Arcy Ellis Cameron Daniel Paston Oscar Golinski Jenson Buttrick Thomas Harris

73 4.20 Strat 4.51.2 Worc 4.54.6 Rad 4.56.3 Amber 5.2 CovG 5.20.9 Sol 5.28.3 Rugby 5.34.1 Hales 5.41.2 5 4 1 6 2 3 8 7

1500m B Quinn Miell IngramAdam Taylor Ellis Hartland Giacomo MacGibbonJoshua Robson

Rad 4.56.6 Strat 5.26.2 Worc 5.32.1 CovG 5.36.7 Rugby 5.42.8 5 8 4 7 6

U13 Male A

78 4.20

Discus B

Relays

Stratford Solihull & S.Heath Coventry Godiva Worcester Radley Rugby & N'hamptonAmber Valley

85 5.10 U13 Male Strat 56.6 Sol 57.7 CovG 57.8 Worc 58.3 Rad 58.9 Rugby 59 Amber 59.8 2 6 4 3 7 8 5

1 Charlie Whorrad James Lund Rusiano Thomas RileyReuben Taylor-GeorgeSam Swadling Issac Skinner-KakitieGeorge Reynolds

4 x 100m 2 Henry Madden FormanHenry Faizey Jayden Smith Andrew Jeavons Davis Oyedoh Louis Starr Thomas Eason

3 Oscar Albanese Robbie Gemmill Oliver Blackwell Harry Ferrett Archie Bugner Joshua Hanlon Harry Joslin

4 Matthew Bexson Daniel Hawkeswood Mason McMurray Adam Dudley Edward Carter Ollie Scott Ellis Cameron

Officials Points 10 14 14 14 14 14 10 14

11 Total Points 75 113 60 92 89 91 119 90

Match Position 7 2 8 3 6 4 1 5
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Heart of England League Results

Division 1 U13 Female Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event V S H A R M D Y

U13 Female A Kerriann Huxley Poppy Edwards Elspeth Unitt Katie Potter Ellie Deaner Madeleine TathamEloise Green

1 11.45 Hales 5.16.7 Rad 5.19.2 Rugby 5.27.3 Sol 5.30.3 Strat 5.32.9 Amber 5.36.3 CovG 7.13.9 3 2 8 7 6 5 4

1500m B Abigail ThayanithyLeah Bowen Ryley Malone-PriestMya Turner Ainhara Ly

Rugby 5.31.6 Strat 5.39.5 Hales 5.40.1 Amber 5.55.3 Rad 6.16.4 5 6 4 8 7

U13 Female A Eloise Hind Eve Wynne-Jones Mia Franco Xcena Pasqualin Emily Knox Lottie Bentley Lucy Lane Charlie-Ann Baird

11 12.15 Rad 11.9 Sol 12.1 Amber 12.4 Rugby 12.6 CovG 13.8 Worc 13.8 Strat 14.1 Hales 15.3 6 4 1 8 5 7 2 3

70m hurdles B Erin Troop Cecilia Smyth Holly Newton Annie BuckinghamChloe Worth Millie Cross Molly Davey

Sol 13.2 Amber 13.5 Strat 13.9 Rad 14.1 Rugby 14.3 Hales 16.9 Worc 17.9 7 3 5 4 8 6 2

U13 Female A Olivia Williams Grace Golinski Kaela Nelson Maya Stewart Ameila HartshornMia Franco Poppy Fox Rowe Ayesha Bhatti

25 1.15 Rugby 2.36.8 Sol 2.38.0 Rad 2.38.3 Worc 2.41.8 Hales 2.43.8 Amber 2.46.8 Strat 2.51.1 CovG 3.15.2 3 1 4 6 8 7 2 5

800m B Sophie Williams Issy Newton Poppy CrosthwaiteAmelia Cebak Cecilia Smyth Isabel Knowles Molly Davey

Sol 2.47.4 Strat 2.50.3 Rad 2.53.9 Rugby 2.57.1 Amber 2.59.8 Hales 3.07.9 Worc 3.22.0 4 3 6 5 8 7 2

U13 Female A Erin Troop Caitlin Buckley Emily Knox Ryley Malone-PriestEllen Goodhart Katie Dudley Mya Turner Kaela Nelson

31 1.40 Sol 1.35 Strat 1.28 CovG 1.25 Hales 1.20 Rugby 1.20 Worc 1.15 Amber 1.05 Rad 1.00 2 6 5 1 4 8 7 3

High Jump B

U13 Female A Eve Wynne-jones Madeleine TathamCharlotte Morris Jayneeva George Maddy Drage Tegan Turley Sophie Ross Lottie Bentley

35 2.10 Sol 13.2 Amber 13.3 Rad 13.6 CovG 13.8 Rugby 13.9 Hales 14.2 Strat 14.5 Worc 14.5 7 5 3 6 4 8 2 1

100m B Ella Forbes Anya Swift Rhianna O'ConnorEmily Cresswell Elosie Hind Olivia White Sarah Eifrey Molly Davey

Sol 14.0 Amber 14.2 CovG 14.3 Strat 14.6 Rad 14.7 Rugby 15.3 Hales 15.9 Worc 16.3 7 6 2 4 3 8 5 1

U13 Female A

38 1.50

Discus B

U13 Female A Kaela Nelson Emily Knox Maddy Drage Maya Stewart Katie Potts Sophie Williams Lucy Lane Ameila Hartshorn

56 2.50 Rad 4.35 CovG 3.97 Rugby 3.96 Worc 3.91 Amber 3.87 Sol 3.86 Strat 3.82 Hales 3.64 4 7 1 8 6 3 2 5

Long Jump B Poppy Edwards Rhianna O'ConnorGrace Robinson Jessica Cox Chloe Worth Maria Watkins Tegan Turley Alice Dixon

Rad 3.84 CovG 3.66 Amber 3.64 Sol 3.53 Rugby 3.52 Strat 3.42 Hales 3.33 Worc 3.16 6 7 2 8 4 5 3 1

U13 Female A Madeleine TathamEve Wynne-Jones Florence MatthewsCharlotte Morris Jayneeva George Maya Stewart Lucy Lane Ameila Hartshorn

63 3.35 Amber 27.6 Sol 27.8 Rugby 28.1 Rad 28.4 CovG 28.8 Worc 29.9 Strat 31.2 Hales 31.8 8 4 1 5 6 7 2 3

200m B Caitlin Buckley Poppy Edwards Ava Edmeade Eloise Green Mia Franco Katie Dudley Olivia White Sarah Eifrey

Strat 29.4 Rad 29.6 Sol 30.2 CovG 30.6 Amber 30.8 Worc 31.7 Rugby 32.8 Hales 33.1 4 5 1 7 2 6 8 3

U13 Female A Betsy Cooper Annie BuckinghamXcena Pasqualin Anya Swift Jessica Cox Issy Newton Lottie Bentley Annabella McCunn

65 3.30 Hales 7.00 Rad 6.92 Rugby 6.14 Amber 5.81 Sol 5.60 Strat 5.42 Worc 4.75 CovG 4.24 5 1 8 7 6 4 3 2

Shot B Charlotte Bowers Katie Potts Tegan Turley Eloise Hind Eleanor Clark Ella Forbes Jasmine Stokes Genevieve D'Souza

Rugby 5.76 Amber 5.66 Hales 5.55 Rad 5.14 Strat 5.12 Sol 4.96 Worc 4.43 CovG 4.13 7 1 6 5 8 3 4 2

U13 Female A Florence MatthewsElizabeth CollingsCharlie-Ann Baird Ava Edmeade Katie Dudley Charlotte Morris Genevieve D'SouzaEmily Cresswell

79 4.20 Rugby 18.62 Amber 15.41 Hales 14.26 Sol 13.89 Worc 13.04 Rad 12.90 CovG 11.77 Strat 11.37 7 2 6 3 8 5 1 4

Javelin B Charlotte Bowers Betsy Cooper Jasmine Stokes Annie BuckinghamSophie Williams Poppy Fox Rowe

Rugby 15.22 Hales 11.35 Worc 11.10 Rad 10.93 Sol 9.34 Strat 9.22 7 5 8 4 3 6

Relays

Solihull & S.Heath Amber Valley Rugby & N'hamptonCoventry Godiva Radley Stratford Worcester Halesowen

82 4.55 U13 Female Sol 55.7 Amber 56.6 Rugby 56.9 CovG 57.0 Rad 57 Strat 57.9 Worc 60.8 Hales 61.3 7 5 1 4 6 8 3 2

1 Eve Wynne-Jones Katie Potts Maddy Drage Eloise Green Charlotte Morris Lucy Lane Lottie Bentley Ameila Hartshorn

4 x 100m 2 Ava Edmeade Grace Robinson Florence Matthews Emily Knox Kaela Nelson Caitlin Buckley Maya Stewart Tegan Turley

3 Ella Forbes Anya Swift Charlotte WoodwardRhianna O'Connor Poppy Edwards Emily Cresswell Alice Dixon Betsey Cooper

4 Jessica Cox Madeleine Tatham Olivia White Jayneeva George Eloise Hind Holly Newton Katie Dudley Sarah Eifrey

Officials Points 10 14 14 14 14 14 10 14

11 Total Points 102 70 82 113 115 118.0 81 59

Match Position 4 7 5 3 2 1 6 8
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Heart of England League Results

Division 1 U15 Male Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event NS V S H A R M D Y

U15 Male A Elliott Harris Cole Williams William Pullan Oliver Sparey Theodore WilliamsPierce Clisham Will Dean

6 12.00 Sol 6.04 Strat 5.61 Amber 5.42 Worc 5.06 Rad 5.01 CovG 4.87 Rugby 4.66 6 3 4 2 8 7 5

Long Jump B Adam Visram CipollettaAdam Farrow Stan Dickenson George Gammage James Behling Josh Noon

Sol 5.74 Strat 5.17 Amber 4.69 Rugby 4.52 Rad 4.45 Worc 4.42 6 4 5 8 7 3

U15 Male A James Dunleavy Matthew Blomley Owen Jinks Pierce Clisham Cody Coutts Josh Noon Roan Stillion Ned Campbell

16 12.40 Sol 2.13.1 Rugby 2.16.1 Hales 2.17.7 CovG 2.18.6 Amber 2.30.3 Worc 2.32.1 Rad 2.38.6 Strat 2.58.6 4 5 6 2 7 8 1 3

800m B Joshua Turner Jonathan HowkinsCameron King Adrian Judge Oliver Boyle Finlay Hutchinson

Hales 2.22.4 Amber 2.25.9 Rad 2.27.8 CovG 2.39.2 Rugby 2.44.4 Strat 2.55.1 7 5 8 6 4 3

U15 Male A Elliott Harris Cole Williams Theodore WilliamsStan Dickenson Riordan Maye George Gammage

20 1.05 Sol 11.5 Strat 12.5 Rad 13.5 Amber 14.3 CovG 14.4 Rugby 16.1 5 4 6 3 8 7

80m hurdles B George Fox-Rowe George Wilkinson Ewan Edwards

Strat 13.7 Amber 14.7 Sol 16.2 7 6 8

U15 Male A Adam ChestermanJoel Naylor Aran Woodger Tom d'Souza Scott Johns Eoin Hutton Sam Davey

22 1.00 Rad 9.61 Amber 9.30 Strat 8.50 CovG 8.44 Sol 6.82 Rugby 5.91 Worc 5.59 7 5 8 3 4 6 2

Shot B Marcus Kirby Adam Farrow Seth Ling Andrew Bowkett George Fernandez

Amber 8.95 Strat 8.32 CovG 7.35 Worc 4.30 Rad 4.11 8 6 4 7 5

U15 Male A Tom d'Souza Marcus Kirby Reece Westwood Aran Woodger Theodore WilliamsJoshua Turner Yusuf Skinner Oliver Boyle

39 1.50 CovG 42.08 Amber 41.00 Worc 35.51 Strat 26.61 Rad 21.19 Hales 18.82 Sol 16.90 Rugby 14.64 7 8 3 4 1 2 5 6

Javelin B Joel Naylor Josh Noon Seth Ling George Fox-Rowe George FernandezMichael Corbett Scott Johns

Amber 37.95 Worc 28.48 CovG 25.31 Strat 24.46 Rad 14.50 Rugby 13.78 Sol 11.56 8 6 4 3 2 5 7

U15 Male A Cole Williams Elliott Harris Nathan Hunt Oliver Sparey Conlan Boyle Joe Gould Roan Stillion Oluwatobi Oke

42 2.30 Strat 12.0 Sol 12.1 Amber 12.4 Worc 12.5 Rugby 12.6 Hales 13.1 Rad 14.1 CovG dnf 6 1 3 2 4 7 8 5

100m B William Pullan Marco Miller Alex Powell George Gammage Jack Wynne-JonesFindlay Douglas Lewis Fullilove Cameron king

Amber 12.0 Worc 12.3 Strat 12.6 Rugby 12.7 Sol 12.7 CovG 13.1 Hales 13.6 Rad 14.2 8 3 2 1 5 4 6 7

U15 Male A Adam Farrow Pierce Clisham Scott Johns James Behling George Wilkinson Rishi Patel 

45 2.25 Strat 1.60 CovG 1.57 Sol 1.45 Rad 1.35 Amber 1.30 Rugby dnf 4 7 5 3 6 8

High Jump B

U15 Male A Adam Visram CipollettaBen Brinsdon Esteban VillalobosCody Coutts Harry Sugden Joseph Harris Sam Davey Cameron King

55 2.55 Sol 38.8 Hales 40.7 CovG 40.9 Amber 41.6 Strat 41.9 Rugby 44.9 Worc 45.4 Rad 47.4 5 6 7 1 3 8 4 2

300m B Ben Clarke Matthew Blomley Owen Jinks Alex Powell Jonathan HowkinsRiordan Maye

Sol 40.6 Rugby 44.1 Hales 44.2 Strat 45.7 Amber 47.3 CovG 48.6 4 3 6 7 8 5

U15 Male A

66 3.30

Discus B

U15 Male A William Pullan Oluwatobi Oke Oliver Sparey Will Dean Jack Wynne-JonesJoe Gould Aran Woodger James Behling

71 3.55 Amber 24.2 CovG 24.2 Worc 25.4 Rugby 25.7 Sol 26.9 Hales 27.0 Strat 27.8 Rad 28.5 8 7 3 1 5 4 2 6

200m B Marco Miller Robsan Ebrahim Nathan Hunt Ben Clarke Benjamin Lole Lewis Fullilove George Fox-Rowe Roan Stillion

Worc 25.0 CovG 25.3 Amber 25.5 Sol 25.9 Rugby 26.5 Hales 27.5 Strat 28.1 Rad 29.4 6 7 3 1 4 5 2 8

U15 Male A Adam Visram CipollettaSam Mannings Stan Dickenson Rowan Miell IngramSam Davey Ben Willison Josh Angus Pierce Clisham

76 4.30 Sol 4.27.5 Hales 4.35.7 Amber 4.42.9 Rad 4.43.5 Worc 4.48 Rugby 4.55.0 Strat 5.05.6 CovG 5.24.4 6 1 7 5 3 8 2 4

1500m B Michael Corbett Yusuf Skinner George Wilkinson Joel Watson George Fernandez

Rugby 5.15.5 Sol 5.20.3 Amber 5.26.3 Strat 5.27.8 Rad 5.31.0 6 4 8 7 5

Coventry Godiva Solihull & S.Heath Stratford Amber Valley Rugby & N'hamptonHalesowen Radley

86 5.15 U15 Male CovG 49 Sol 49.7 Strat 51.0 Amber 51.2 Rugby 51.3 Hales 54.1 Rad 56.8 5 8 3 2 4 7 6

1 Oluwatobi Oke Jack Wynne-Jones Alex Powell Cody Coutts Joesph Harris Lewis Fullilove Theodore Williams

4 x 100m 2 Findlay Douglas Adam Visram CipollettaAran Woodger Nathan Hunt George Gammage Joe Gould James Behling

3 Esteban Villalobos Ben Clarke George Fox-Rowe Jonathan Howkins Benjamin Lole Aran Palmer Roan Stillion

4 Robsan Ebrahim Elliott Harris Cole Williams William Pullan Will Dean Ben Brinsdon Rowan Miell Ingram

Officials Points 10 14 14 14 14 14 10 14

12 Total Points 133 99 65 78 88 124 114 77

Match Position 1 4 8 6 5 2 3 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 1 U15 Female Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event V S H A R M D Y

U15 Female A Lily Saxon Georgina CampbellFreya Bennett Hermione Jewel Lauren Kennard Eleanor Stark  Sophia Hill Amber Hendley

4 11.55 Sol 4.54.1 Strat 4.56.4 CovG 5.09.2 Rad 5.14.6 Worc 5.22.8 Hales 5.28.2 Rugby 5.20.1 Amber 5.41.3 1 6 3 5 2 8 7 4

1500m B Ellen Taylor Katherine Scott Olivia Reeves Rosie Cherry Holly Birtwhistle Emma Pound Falon Malone-PriestEleanor Sabin

Strat 5.02.9 Sol 5.15.1 Rugby 5.33.8 CovG 5.36.0 Rad 5.52.3 Worc 5.55.7 Hales 6.12.4 Amber 6.20.4 1 5 2 4 6 7 8 3

U15 Female A

9 12.15

Discus B

U15 Female A Georgina McCunnElla Rush Jasmine Williams Alexandra MurgatroydAnia Gahan Abi Timmington Matilda Carter Hannah Sahota

13 12.30 CovG 11.9 Amber 12.2 Strat 12.3 Rugby 13.3 Sol 13.6 Worc 14.2 Rad 15.1 Hales 16.5 7 8 1 2 5 4 6 3

75m hurdles B Kamiya Smith Millie Leighton Charlie Yates Amy Gemmill Mica Quinn Olivia Tonkinson Erin McMillan

CovG 12.4 Strat 12.6 Amber 12.9 Sol 13.4 Rugby 13.8 Worc 13.9 Rad 14.6 6 8 2 4 5 7 3

U15 Female A Charlie Yates Millie Watford Evie Lowe Freya Bennett Amber Hopkins Annabel Dalby Isobel Miller Eleanor Stark

17 12.55 Amber 1.45 Rugby 1.45 Strat 1.45 CovG 1.45 Worc 1.45 Sol 1.40 Rad 1.20 Hales 1.15 8 5 1 2 7 3 6 4

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Ella Rush Grace FairweatherMegan Burge Hannah Sahota Abi Timmington Georgina McCunnAmy Gemmill Matilda Carter

21 1.00 Amber 4.82 Strat 4.76 Rugby 4.75 Hales 4.63 Worc 4.39 CovG 4.36 Sol 4.24 Rad 4.10 8 3 5 1 6 2 7 4

Long Jump B Pit 2 Lois Aitken Eve Corrigan Millie Leighton Ruby Taylor Ania Gahan Lucy Kitching Rosie Cherry

Amber 4.58 Rugby 4.42 Strat 4.38 Worc 4.19 Sol 4.17 Rad 4.01 CovG 2.85 8 2 3 7 4 6 5

U15 Female A Kara Ingram Kate Dufty Annabell Dalby Ruby Taylor Isabelle Rippon Indiya Gannon Maddison Hurley

26 1.25 CovG 2.30.3 Strat 2.32.8 Sol 2.33.6 Worc 2.35.8 Rugby 2.39.1 Amber 2.42.9 Rad 3.14.8 3 8 2 4 6 7 5

800m B Ellie Bryan Jessica Starling Evie Beard Ruby Jarman Megan Palmer Sienna Grant Amelia Brew

Strat 2.36.7 CovG 2.39.8 Sol 2.41.8 Worc 2.46.1 Rugby 2.47.9 Amber 2.55.5 Rad 3.16.4 3 7 2 4 6 8 5

U15 Female A Sarah-Jane Ollis Beth Cate Abigail Smith Kamiya Smith Alina Malik Marina Semple Lois Aitken Millie Allen

36 2.15 Worc 12.7 Strat 12.9 Rugby 13.0 CovG 13.5 Sol 13.5 Rad 13.8 Amber 13.9 Hales 14.2 2 5 1 3 6 4 7 8

100m B Grace FairweatherSienna Grant Zaya Hancox Olivia Webber Isobel Miller Ani Patrick Emily O'Connor Freya Morris

Strat 13.4 Amber 13.6 CovG 13.7 Sol 13.7 Rad 13.7 Worc 13.8 Rugby 14.1 Hales 14.4 7 6 1 4 2 5 8 3

U15 Female A Maddie Whapples Ella Rush Ella Hooper Marina Semple Freya Bennett Gabriella Porter Megan Burge Eleanor Stark

50 2.40 Sol 41.2 Amber 42.1 Worc 44.0 Rad 45.1 CovG 45.3 Strat 45.7 Rugby 46.9 Hales 49.7 7 4 1 5 2 8 3 6

300m B Holly Newham ElseHolly Bates Georgina CampbellOlivia Webber Alexandra MurgatroydJemima Hobby Erin McMillan

Amber 44.7 CovG 46.1 Strat 47.2 Sol 47.5 Rugby 47.9 Worc 49.8 Rad 50.4 8 7 2 4 5 6 3

U15 Female A Abigail Ward Alisha Williams Jasmine KnightonMillie Leighton Grace Cox Samanthe BowkettEvie Beard

54 2.40 Rugby 32.66 Rad 28.06 Amber 23.93 Strat 23.90 CovG 20.32 Worc 16.62 Sol 16.40 Hales 13.36 6 4 1 7 8 2 5 3

Javelin B Charlie Yates Emily Wild Leah Halsey Katherine Scott Lauren Kennard

Amber 21.35 Strat 19.28 Rad 15.95 Sol 13.54 Worc 13.31 8 6 5 7 4

U15 Female A Maddie Whapples Sarah-Jane Ollis Beth Cate Hannah Sahota Holly Newham ElseNadine Starling Abbie Hall Isobel Miller

68 3.40 Sol 25.9 Worc 26.6 Strat 26.6 Hales 27.1 Amber 27.6 CovG 27.8 Rugby 28.4 Rad 28.6 4 3 5 1 2 8 6 7

200m B Sienna Grant Abigail Ward Sophia Davila Olivia Tonkinson Matilda Carter Georgia Williams Ellie Clarke

Amber 27.4 Rugby 27.4 Sol 28.0 Worc 28.1 Rad 28.2 CovG 28.5 Strat 28.9 8 3 4 7 6 2 5

U15 Female A Maddie Clark Eve Corrigan Hermarni Gordon Alina Malik Amber Hopkins Kamiya Smith Millie Allen Amelia Brew

77 4.20 Strat 8.88 Rugby 8.10 Amber 7.66 Sol 7.27 Worc 7.02 CovG 7.00 Hales 6.92 Rad 6.25 6 3 2 1 7 5 8 4

Shot B Ellie Clarke Mica Quinn Jasmine KnightonSamantha BowkettEvie Beard Erin McMillan Falon Malone-Priest

Strat 8.49 Rugby 7.59 Amber 7.38 Worc 7.00 Sol 6.24 Rad 5.50 Hales 4.80 6 2 3 7 4 8 5

Stratford Amber Valley Coventry Godiva Rugby & N'hamptonWorcester Solihull & S.Heath Radley Halesowen

83 5.00 U15 Female Strat 52.5 Amber 52.7 CovG 52.8 Rugby 52.8 Worc 53.7 Sol 54 Rad 57.2 Hales 58.5 7 6 1 2 5 3 8 4

1 Beth Cate Lois Aitken Kamiya Smith Abigail Smith Jemima Hobby Maddie Whapples Erin McMillan Millie Allen

4 x 100m 2 Jasmine Williams Holly Newham Else Georgia Williams Abigail Ward Sarah-Jane Ollis Alina Malik Isobel Miller Freya Morris

3 Maddie Clark Charlie Yates Georgina McCunn Abbie Hall Ani Patrick Sophia Davila Matilda Carter Katy Wright

4 Grace  Fairweather Ella Rush Zaya Hancox Fenella Downes Ella Hooper Olivia Webber Marina Semple Hannah Sahota

Officials Points 10 14 14 14 14 14 10 14

12 Total Points 124 107 40 75 109 114 140 102

Match Position 2 5 8 7 4 3 1 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 1 U17 Men Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event NS V S H A R M D Y

U17 Men A Lewis Byng Adam Berwick William Ballinger Will Smith Alize Anderson Adam Parsons

8 12.15 Strat 14.47 Amber 10.24 Rugby 9.70 Rad 8.30 CovG 7.46 Hales 7.17 7 4 3 5 6 8

Shot B Alex Evans Matt Fraser Luke Perkins Alfie Bowers

Strat 9.29 Amber 8.32 CovG 7.07 Rugby 6.96 7 6 5 8

U17 Men A Ben Hope Lewis Henry Miles Clisham Laurie Higgins Joe Parkin Rhys Mahon

18 12.50 Rugby 2.09.4 Hales 2.10.3 CovG 2.12.5 Worc 2.12.8 Amber 2.18.4 Strat 2.20.3 4 6 7 8 3 5

800m B Cian Hutton Matthew Morgan Matt Ross Lucas Bennett

Rugby 2.15.7 Hales 2.20.8 Strat 2.24.2 CovG 2.26.4 5 7 8 6

U17 Men A

23 1.00

Discus B

U17 Men A Jack Sumners Jack Berwick Alfie Bowers

27 1.35 Strat 12.8 Amber 14.3 Rugby 16.7 7 6 8

100m hurdles B Ollie Cresswell

Strat 12.9 8

U17 Men A Jack Sumners Adam Berwick Brett Halsey Bradley WhiteheadAlize Anderson Fraser Blackhurst George Mitchell

32 1.30 Strat 6.47 Amber 5.52 Rad 5.41 Rugby 5.08 CovG 4.96 Sol 4.80 Worc 4.78 7 4 6 5 3 8 2

Long Jump B Mathew Millward-BrookesLouis Rice Bailey Swift Owen Marles

Strat 5.43 Amber 5.37 Rugby 4.97 Worc 4.53 7 6 8 5

U17 Men A Ollie Cresswell Tom O'Hanlon Bailey Swift William Collings Taran Brissett George Mitchell Ed Winstone Jonathan Knox

43 2.35 Strat 10.9 Sol 11.3 Rugby 11.6 Amber 11.6 Hales 11.6 Worc 11.7 Rad 12.0 CovG 12.4 5 1 4 2 6 7 8 3

100m B Matt Fraser Alex Evans Bradley WhiteheadBrett Halsey Laurie Higgins

Amber 11.7 Strat 11.7 Rugby 11.8 Rad 12.1 Worc 13.6 8 5 6 7 4

U17 Men A Joseph DickensonSam Nelson Jonathan Knox Matthew Morgan Rhys Mahon

57 3.00 Amber 54.1 Rad 54.5 CovG 58.6 Hales 58.8 Rugby 58.9 Strat 60.2 8 6 5 7 4 3

400m B Rory Sear Adam Bayliss Jack Berwick Luke Perkins

Rad 54.8 Strat 55.1 Amber 55.7 CovG 57.6 6 5 8 7

U17 Men A Lewis Byng Owen Marles William Collings Will Ballinger Rory Sear Tom O'Hanlon Adam Parsons Luke Perkins

67 3.30 Strat 42.34 Worc 40.22 Amber 39.34 Rugby 37.00 Rad 30.17 Sol 26.02 Hales 16.17 CovG 4.48 6 1 2 4 5 3 8 7

Javelin B Will Smith Louis Rice Matt Ross Cian hutton Fraser Blackhurst

Rad 29.28 Amber 27.78 Strat 15.55 Rugby 13.88 Sol 5.16 7 8 5 4 6

U17 Men A Tom O'Hanlon Joseph DickensonTaran Brissett Bradley WhiteheadMathew Millward-BrookesRory Sear George Mitchell

72 4.00 Sol 23.0 Amber 23.7 Hales 23.8 Rugby 24.2 Strat 24.5 Rad 24.7 Worc 25.2 7 6 3 5 8 4 2

200m B Matt Fraser Alex Evans Will Ballinger

Amber 24.0 Strat 24.3 Rugby 27.9 8 6 7

U17 Men A Ollie Cresswell Adam Berwick Bailey Swift Alize Anderson Fraser Blackhurst

74 4.10 Strat 1.85 Amber 1.85 Rugby 1.60 CovG 1.60 Sol 1.60 7 5 6 4 8

High Jump B

U17 Men A Lewis Henry James Dale Owain Jones William McmurtrieJoe Parkin

80 4.40 Hales 4.32.2 Worc 4.32.4 Strat 4.34.2 Rugby 4.36.9 Amber 4.40.3 4 8 5 6 7

1500m B Myles Martin Archie Musk

Rugby 4.37 Strat 4.57.2 8 7

Stratford Amber Valley Rugby & N'hampton

87 5.20 U17 Men Strat 45 Amber 46.7 Rugby 50.1 7 6 8

1 Jack Sumners Matt Fraser Bradley Whitehead

4 x 100m 2 Ollie Cresswell Adam Berwick Bailey Swift

3 Mathew Millward-BrookesJoseph Dickenson Will Ballinger

4 Alex Evans William Collings Max Marshall 

Officials Points 10 14 14 14 14 14 10 14

12 Total Points 122 57 56 62 120 43 146 49

Match Position 2 5 6 4 3 8 1 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 1 U17 Female/Women Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event V S H A R M D Y

U17 F/Women A Tamsin McGraw     (017)Molly Williams Holly Cherry Rosie Webb Ana Ramos-VillaverdeRiona Gahan

7 12.05 Amber 4.56.0 Rugby 5.05.1 CovG 5.07.0 Worc 5.14.2 Rad 5.18.6 Sol 5.53.1 8 6 4 7 3 5

1500m B Holly Love Amelia Starling Jessica Anstice

Worc 5.15.8 CovG 5.27.0 Rad 5.47.5 7 6 8

U17 Female A Tazmin Chape Jessie Brown Victoria Harte Danielle Hopkins Parisse Linton-ShawMegan Colloff (U15)Jennifer Albutt

10 12.15 Strat 32.54 Amber 30.06 Rad 29.24 Worc 24.86 Rugby 18.48 CovG 17.16 Sol 13.43 7 3 6 4 2 8 5

Javelin (U17) B Amelia Banks Eleanor Gotrel Georgina WoodwardLeah brown Zainab Balogun

Amber 22.13 Strat 19.44 Rugby 15.14 Rad 9.75 CovG 8.27 8 4 5 6 7

U17 Female A Lily Naylor Georgia Clarke Abbie  Draper Holly Griffiths BrownIris Oliarnyk

19 1.00 Amber 12.3 Strat 12.5 Rugby 12.5 Rad 12.8 Hales 13.1 8 4 5 6 7

80m hurdles (U17) B Tazmin Chape Georgina WoodwardLydia Naylor

Strat 12.9 Rugby 13.0 Amber 13.2 6 7 8

U17 F/Women A Anabel Pozniak Imogen Sheppard Lydia Naylor Emily Reed Emma Barker Danielle Hopkins Jennifer Albutt

28 1.40 Rad 2.19.5 Strat 2.19.8 Amber 2.31.1 CovG 2.32.2 Rugby 2.35.1 Worc 2.37.0 Sol 2.53.5 6 5 8 4 2 7 3

800m B Faith Brew Martyna Popek Alice Hillary Georgina WoodwardElise Blake

Rad 2.30.5 Amber 2.34.6 CovG 2.35.1 Rugby 2.42.1 Worc 2.49.3 7 6 8 5 4

U17 Female A Iris Oliarnyk Lily Naylor Zainab Balogun Danielle Hopkins Holly Griffiths BrownParisse Linton-ShawTazmin Chape Mary Takwoing

37 1.50 Hales 12.26 Amber 12.26 CovG 11.67 Worc 10.61 Rad 10.16 Rugby 9.42 Strat 9.35 Sol 7.08 7 6 8 4 3 1 2 5

Shot (U17) B Jessie Brown Victoria Harte Imogen Sheppard Amelia Starling Eleanor Harris Jennifer Albutt

Amber 9.94 Rad 9.75 Strat 7.98 CovG 5.95 Rugby 5.90 Sol 4.52 8 5 7 4 3 6

U17 F/Women A Josie Oliarnyk Dani Horton Amelia Banks Alimat Balogun Ellie Duncan Leah Brown Madison Wells Freya Webb

40 2.20 Hales 12.2 Strat 13.0 Amber 13.1 CovG 13.3 Worc 13.3 Rad 13.6 Rugby 13.6 Sol 13.8 6 5 8 3 2 1 7 4

100m B Molly Jenks Charlotte Nash Megan Baker

Hales 12.7 Strat 13.4 Rad 13.7 8 6 7

U17 F/Women A Mary Takwoingi Holly Griffiths BrownBarunka Lowe Eleanor Crago Emily Cooper Elise Blake Amelia Starling

51 2.45 Sol 41.4 Rad 45.2 Strat 45.8 Amber 47.5 Rugby 48.0 Worc 48.3 CovG 50.2 5 2 7 4 8 6 3

300m B Georgia Clarke Megan Baker Emma Barker Emily Reed

Strat 44.2 Rad 45.0 Rugby 45.9 CovG 48.0 5 7 6 8

U17 Female A

53 2.40

Discus (U17) B

U17 F/Women A Lily Naylor Jodie Watson Lola Grant Kylah Rowlands

60 3.10 Amber 1.55 Strat 1.50 Rugby 1.45 Rad 1.45 8 5 6 7

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A Mary Takwoingi Molly Jenks Elizabeth TrusloveDani Horton Kylah Rowlands Ellie Duncan Martyna Popek

69 3.45 Sol 26.0 Hales 26.4 Rugby 27.3 Strat 27.5 Rad 27.9 Worc 27.9 Amber 29.9 2 7 4 6 8 5 3

200m B Iris Oliarnyjk Charlotte Nash Eleanor Harris Eleanor Crago Freya Gordon-James

Hales 26.7 Strat 28.0 Rugby 28.7 Amber 29.0 Rad 29.4 5 8 4 6 7

U17 F/Women A Josie Oliarnyk Alimat Balogun Lydia Naylor Lucy Smith Freya Webb Lola Grant Anabel Pozniak Elise Blake

75 4.00 Hales 5.96 CovG 5.01 Amber 4.76 Strat 4.73 Sol 4.72 Rugby 4.63 Rad 4.54 Worc 3.71 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 1

Long Jump B Molly Jenks Barunka Lowe Megan Baker Martyna Popek Holly Cherry Parisse Linton-Shaw

Hales 4.93 Strat 4.70 Rad 4.51 Amber 4.15 CovG 3.95 Rugby 3.64 5 4 8 6 3 7

Stratford Rugby & N'hamptonAmber Valley Radley Coventry Godiva

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Strat 52 Rugby 53.3 Amber 53.8 Rad 55.0 CovG 55.7 6 4 5 7 8

1 Dani Horton Lola Grant Martyna Popek Megan Baker Alimat Balogun

4 x 100m 2 Imogen Sheppard Georgina WoodwardEleanor Crago Leah Brown Alice Hilary

3 Lucy Smith Madison Wells Lily Naylor Holly Griffiths Brown Zainab Balogun

4 Georgia Clarke Elizabeth Truslove Lydia Naylor Freya Gordan JamesEmily Reed

Officials Points 10 14 14 14 14 14 10 14

12 Total Points 118 83 73 116 103 46 122 55

Match Position 2 5 6 3 4 8 1 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 1 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Radley Date 3rd June 2017

Time Event V S H A R M D Y

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m NS

U15 Female A Rosie Cherry

89 11.55 1500m NS

CovG 5.57.6

U17 F/Women A

90 12.05 1500m NS

U13 Male A Oliver Birch Edward Carter

91 12.20 800m NS

Rugby 2.41.5 Rad 2.51.2

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m NS

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m NS

U13 Female A Milly Thompson Olivia Sanders Millie Cross

94 1.15 800m NS 210

Rugby 2.53.0 Rad 3.11.1 Hales 3.29.7

U15 Female A Bobbie Clisham

95 1.25 800m NS

CovG 2.44.0

U17 F/Women A

96 1.40 800m NS

U13 Male A

97 4.20 1500m NS

U15 Male A Henry Faizey Finbar Myers

98 4.30 1500m NS

Sol 4.57.4 Rugby 5.11.8

U17 Men A

99 4.40 1500m NS
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